
２０２４　春季大会試合組合せ 一般男子②＿試合組合せ

月 日 コート

4 21 A,B

5 12 C,D

5 19 E,F

5 25 G,H

6 9 I,J

6 16 K,L

6 23 M,N

6 30 O,P

7 7 Q,R

7 14 S,T

スカイウォーカー SAFARI PEANUTS 得失点差

1 スカイウォーカー E3 N1

2 SAFARI E3 G3

3 PEANUTS N1 G3

 

CLOVER SFB SMASH BROS 得失点差

1 CLOVER E4 G4

2 SFB E4 N2

3 SMASH BROS G4 N2

男子
２３

男子
２４

R1

R2

S2

34負け

男子

２２

1 ABLAZE
I1

2
American

Spirit

男子

２１

34負け

3
木崎ブルー

スカイ
I2

4 大宮ソニックス

12負け
O4

O3

G1

3 セナラ

E2

4 スティーラーズ

12負け

G2

1 TSC
E1

2 SD

会場

サイデン化学アリーナ

駒場体育館

駒場体育館

駒場体育館

駒場体育館

駒場体育館

駒場体育館

駒場体育館
サイデン化学アリーナ

岩槻体育館
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